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Mount Lorette, Alberta, spring 2018

March 01-April 22 (48 days, 549.5 hours)

Date
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2018-03-30 NO OBSERVATION (Weather)

2018-03-31
March
2018-04-01
2018-04-02
2018-04-03
2018-04-04
2018-04-05
2018-04-06
2018-04-07
2018-04-08
2018-04-09
2018-04-10
2018-04-11
2018-04-12

HRS
7.5
4.25

NO OBSERVATION (Weather)

11.16
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10.67
10.42
10.42
11.42
115
12.5
12.67
11.75
11.83

NO OBSERVATION (Weather)

11.67
9.67
12
12.25
12.16
11.75

NO OBSERVATION (Weather)

12.5
9
14.42
12.16
12.42
13.83
13

12.25
306.67
5.67
12.16
12.5
10.83
11.58
14
9.83
115
13.58
13
13.16
1.16
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Principal

BWe
JDa

BWi
GH
BWe
BWe
BWe
CL
JDa
BWi
GH
BWe
BWe
BWe
CL
JDa
BWi
GH
Bwe
Bwe
Bwe
CL
JDa
BWi
GH
BWe
BWe
BWe
BWi
JDa

CL
GH
BWe
BWe
BWe
BWi
CL
JDa
GH/DP
BWe
BWe
BWe

Assistant(s)

CHa
BWe

CHa
DPa
BmB

AH
RR,AH
RM

CL
DPa
BmB
CHa

RR

HU

DPa, CPa
BmB, FBo
DPa

RR

RP, CHa
LA,RP
DPa
BmB
RR,CHa
PkF

RM

RP

DPa
BmB,CL,ED
DPa,CHa
RP

RR, PkF,PtF
RM

RP

DPa,RP
BmB

JS

PkF



40
41
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43
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48

2018-04-13 1342 O 1 2 0
2018-04-14 9.75 0 0 4 1
2018-04-15 1425 O 0 5 0
2018-04-16 NO OBSERVATION (Weather)
2018-04-17 1358 O 2 2 0
2018-04-18 13.67 O 0 7 (0]
2018-04-19 1358 O 0 4 0
2018-04-20 14.25 O 0 0 0
2018-04-21 6.25 0 0 1 0
2018-04-22 1458 O 0 4 0

April 2423 0 3 57 1

Total 548.97 O 3 183 1

Date HRS TV OS BE NH

Principal Observers

BWe Blake Weis AH
BWi Bill Wilson BmB
CL Caroline Lambert BWe
DP Doug Pedersen CHa
GH George Halmazna Chu
JDa Jim Davis CL
CPa
DPa
ED
FBo
HU
JS
LA
PkF
PtF
RM
RP
RR

0 1 0 0 6 0 0 15 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 63 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 1 0
1 0 0 0 3 0 1 58 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 0 0 72 0 1
0 0 0 0 1 0 0 22 0 0
0 0 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 1
1 0 0 0 1 0 0 17 0 0
2 2 1 0 23 0 7 596 2 3
2 11 3 0 30 0 16 2390 2 3
CH NG BW SW RT FH RL GE AK ML

Assistant observers

Alan Hingston
Brian McBride
Blake Weis

Cliff Hansen
Chris Hunt
Caroline Lambert
Cindy Parliament
Dan Parliament
Ethan Denton
Fiona Boiselle
Heinz Unger
Jose Sanchez
Lauri Anderson
Patrick Farley
Patricia Farley
Ruth Morrow
Rosemary Power
Rick Robb
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